Kanosh
Release(A): 06:30 Birds: 65 Lofts: 6
Release Wx: CLOUDY, LIGHT N, 66

Pos

10

1"

12

13

Name

BRUCE NYKAMP/13
(Nykamp & Sons)

KENT MISSELDINE/17
(Misseldine)

BRUCE NYKAMP
(Nykamp & Sons)
HOLLAND DREDGE/8
(Holland)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

HOLLAND DREDGE
(Holland)

BRUCE NYKAMP
(Nykamp & Sons)
CHRIS DINGMAN/13
(Super Mario)

CHRIS DINGMAN
(Super Mario)

SHAY PLAGMANN/6
(Shay)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

BRUCE NYKAMP
(Nykamp & Sons)

SHAY PLAGMANN
(Shay)

Below are top birds from each Loft

23

RICH DINGMAN/8

(Pigeon Hollow)

Section
5

Band
8997 AU 18 NYKA

199 AU 18 RBPC

2124 AU 18 CBF

39445 AU 17 ARPU

190 AU 18 RBPC

39464 AU 17 ARPU

9104 AU 19 NYKA

22422 AU 18 JEDD

22429 AU 18 JEDD

34486 AU 19 JEDD

10799 AU 17 ARPU

9049 AU 19 NYKA

71210 AU 19 ARPU

16218 AU 19 JEDD

2020 OB

SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC - ID - Zone 1 S Section

July 25th 2020, 5:16 pm

Color
BC

BB

DCWF

BC

BBWF

RC

BB

DC

RC

RC

BBSP

BC

DC

BCSP

Sex

Arrival
14:31:43.6

14:48:14.0

15:29:39.8

15:39:16.9

15:45:53.4

16:09:33.8

17:45:17.9

17:21:36.9

18:03:16.8

19:06:50.9

18:38:30.3

19:42:46.4

20:07:06.5

-09:25:52.4

Miles
337.002

322.68

321.431

316.444

338.117

316.444

To Win
0.00

36.58

57.56

01:29

01:34

02:00

03:13

03:19

04:00

04:33

04:27

05:11

05:33

11:36

05/31/2020 06:30
Station: KANOSH, UT
Arrival Wx: , CALM, 72

YPM NDB Points
1231.245 92
1139.861 85
1099.062 77
1029.924 69
1021.635 62
976.112 54
878.313 46
854.709 38
803.343 31
786.268 23
779.565 15
748.163 8
728.283 0
484.772 0



